
資料２

件数 重量 件数 重量 件数 重量

42.8㎏ 49.2㎏ 92.0㎏

(5,220㎏) (3,130㎏) (8,350㎏)

0.8㎏ 0.5㎏ 1.3㎏

(143㎏) (280㎏) (423㎏)

73.6㎏ 107.9㎏ 181.5㎏

(726㎏) (771㎏) (1,497㎏)

34件 117.2㎏ 52件 157.6㎏ 86件 274.8㎏

(1,371件) (6,089㎏) (1,484件) (4,181㎏) (2,855件) (10,270㎏)

割合（年度別） 2.48% 1.92% 3.50% 3.77% 3.01% 2.68% -

2.68%

15件

4件

15件

22件

2件 6件

43件 12.12%28件

事業系リサイクル資源の受入実績

年度 割合（品目別）

1.10%

0.31%

　スチール缶

　アルミ缶

合計

37件

　ペットボトル

合計

令和３年度 令和４年度（１月末）


